
HART
i n t e r c i v i c

Pricing Quote

Date February 16, 2011

Customer Fort Bend, TX

Customer PO (if applicable)

System Version HVS 6.2.1

Additional Notes

Requested Delivery date

1

2

3

4

eSlates

DAU modules

Caddies, eSlate

Casters, eSlate caddy, sets of 4

License and Support*

shipping and handling

■TO—
45

45

5

5

45

rouimsi

2,944.16

588.83

included

110.00

$80.00

Subtotal

Total

$132,487.20

$26,497.35

included

$550.00

$1,800.00

$161,334.55

$1,050.00

$162,384.55

i riVrr'r.i'.Tnnratal MiK'jffiiitTiPiiifflHiiniiiiiiii'^'T'iii'HiiT'if

Texas state contract price

Texas state contract price

Prorated; L&S to commence on 1/1/12

Terms and Conditions:

*The License and Support fees for these units will commence on 1/1/12, as they will not be utilized in 2011. The prorated

charge on this quote will cover them from 1/1/12 until 7/1/12 to align them with the existing inventory's annual fee schedule.

Prices are effective for 30 days from date of quote.

John Oldham, Elections Administrator

301 Jackson

Richmond, TX 77469

281-341-8673

fax

john.oldham@co.fort-bend.tx.us

Hart Management Approval:

John Oldham, Elections Administrator

301 Jackson

Richmond, TX 77469

281-341-8673

If

Name: Ken Trethewey

Customer Approval:

Title: Sales Representative

Date: March 8, 2011

Name: Robert Hebert Title: County Judge


