

Pricing Quote

Date February 16, 2011						
	Customer	Fort Bend, T	X			
	Customer PO (if applicable)					
System Version HVS 6.2.1						
Additional Notes						
	Additional Notes	1				
	Requested Delivery date					
Lager Sweetnesday	IPSULATADA				Remarks a second a second	
≇item≅ 1	Description eSlates	45	2,944.16		Texas state contract price	
2	DAU modules	45	588.83		Texas state contract price	
3	Caddies, eSlate	5	included	included		
4	Casters, eSlate caddy, sets of 4	5	110.00	\$550.00		
				* • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		4440
	License and Support*	45	\$80.00		Prorated; L&S to commence	on 1/1/12
	Intimate a seal benedition	<u></u>	Subtotal	\$161,334.55 \$1,050.00		
	shipping and handling	<u> </u>				
			Total	\$162,384.55		
Prices are effective for 30 days from date of quote Billing/Address and Phone John Oldham, Elections Administrator 301 Jackson Richmond, TX 77469 281-341-8673 fax john.oldham@co.fort-bend.tx.us Billinglinstructions			Shipping/Address and Phone John Oldham, Elections Administrator 301 Jackson Richmond, TX 77469 281-341-8673 Shipping Instructions			
Hart Management Approval: Ken Sales Representative						
Customer Approval: Callus Polley Date: March 8, 2011						
Name:	Robert Hebert		Title:	County J	ıdge	

copy received